Upcoming NCRA Approved Events as of 9/19/2025

Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail

North Dakota Court Reporters Association Sep 18, 2025 Bismarck, ND NDCRA 2025 Conference Stephanie Smith 0.600 |steph.emineth@midconetwork.com
2025 StenoCAT Users Network Fall

StenoCAT Users Network Sep 19-20, 2025 Zoom Virtual Conference Pam Marcinik 1.475 [stenocatusersnetwork@gmail.com

Kentucky Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Lexington, KY KYCRA Fall Seminar Shelly Collins 0.625 |shelly@cslreporting.com

Colorado Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Zoom COCRA Virtual Zoom Conference Sandra Henderer 0.450|sandy.warren1971@gmail.com
TEXDRA The Texas Trifecta: Integrity in

Texas Deposition Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Zoom the Age of Al David White 1.000 [texdra.ed@gmail.com

North Carolina Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Zoom NCCRA 2025 Fall Virtual Conference Karen Kidwell 0.300| kkdwll@aol.com

Maryland Court Reporters Association Sep 20-21, 2025 Frederick, MD & Zoom MDCRA Conference 2025 Cassandra Ellis 1.550cassandraellis@realtimeelite.com

Washington Court Reporters Association Sep 26-28, 2025 Vancouver, WA WACRA Fall Conference 2025 Holly Draper 1.000 [hydraper@hotmail.com

California Court Reporters Association Sep 26-28, 2025 Carlsbad, CA CACRA 2025 Annual Convention Becky Denhalter 1.800]events@cal-ccra.org

West Virginia Official Court Reporters Association Oct 1-3, 2025 South Charleston, WV WVOCRA Biannual Conference Allison Kelley 1.000|allison.kelley@courtswv.gov

Oregon Court Reporters Associatin Oct 3-5, 2025 Lebanon, OR ORCRA Fall Convention Jill Jessup 1.200|jjessupreporting@Gmail.com

Utah Court Reporters Association Oct 10-11, 2025 Salt Lake City, UT UTCRA 2025 Annual Conference Tammy Breed 1.000|tammybreedcr@gmail.com

United States Court Reporters Association Oct 10-12, 2025 Pittsburgh, PA 2025 USCRA Annual Convention Megan Strawn 1.000 [strawnreporting@gmail.com

Jeff Justice Seminars Oct 11, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000|jeff@jeffjustice.com

Court Reporters United - Washington Oct 11, 2025 Zoom CRUW Fall Seminar 2025 Zoya Spencer 0.500 | cruwassociation@gmail.com
2025 SDCRA Fall Court Reporter

South Dakota Court Reporters Association Oct 16-17, 2025 Pierre, SD Seminar Cindy Weichmann 0.625|cindy.weichmann@uijs.state.sd.us

Wisconsin Court Reporters Association Oct 18, 2025 Milwaukee, WI WICRA 2025 Fall Convention Meredith Seymour 0.700 | meredithwcra@gmail.com

Veritext Legal Solutions Oct 21, 2025 Zoom Al & the Record for Partners Katie Dodd 0.150|kdodd@veritext.com
MO Court Reporter Education

Missouri Office of State Courts Administrator Oct 21-22, 2025 St. Louis, MO Committee Seminar Courtney Cassil 1.000 [courtney.cassil@courts.mo.gov

Kansas Court Reporters Association Oct 24, 2025 Kansas City, KS KSCRA 2025 Annual Conference Miranda Cohen 0.500 | miranda.cohen@kscourts.gov




